VGA (15 pin) monitor cable
SKU: ECITVGA15MMK
VGA cable 15 pin male terminal, black, 1.5 metres long.
This cable facilitates video connection between two devices with VGA ports, for example a home PC and an audio-visual monitor.
Features:
15 pin VGA male terminal
Length: 1.5 metres
VGA (15 pin) monitor cable
SKU: ECITVGA15MMK
Technical data
Cable length: 1.5 m
EAN: 8018417225680
SKU: ECITVGA15MMK
Length: 1.5000 METER
Weight: 141 g
Connector 1: VGA 15 pin male
Connector 2: VGA 15 pin male
Outer jacket: PVC
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 150 mm
Depth Inner: 160 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 185 g
Width Inner: 160 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 500 mm
Height Inner: 240 mm
Weight Inner: 1240 g
Width Master: 350 mm
Amount Master: 36
Height Master: 260 mm
Weight Master: 8105 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it